
30 May 2021

Result of SSP

Warmup
Игора Драйв - 4104 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

SSP

61 Иванов Алексей 1:39.675 5  1 148.24Yamaha R6 5

95 Седин Дмитрий 1:40.061 6 0.386 2 0.386 147.67Yamaha R6 6

44 Майоров Дмитрий 1:41.068 4 1.007 3 1.393 146.20Yamaha R6 5

81 Семенович Евгений 1:43.499 5 2.431 4 3.824 142.77Yamaha R6 5

94 Денис Колпаков 1:44.309 5 0.810 5 4.634 141.66Kawasaki ZX6R 5

4 Фёдоров Василий 1:45.671 3 1.362 6 5.996 139.83Yamaha R6 5

77 Мешалкин Дмитрий 1:47.799 4 2.128 7 8.124 137.07Yamaha r6 4

342 Битков Кирилл 1:48.103 5 0.304 8 8.428 136.69Yamaha R6 5

961 Федоров Антон 1:50.284 5 2.181 9 10.609 133.98Yamaha R6 5

20 Некрасов Юрий 1:51.922 3 1.638 10 12.247 132.02Yamaha R6 3

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Class = 

29 Сизов Андрей  1 Kawasaki ZX-6R

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:39.675  in lap  5  by  nbr. 61 : Иванов Алексей (Yamaha R6)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  
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